LEIS OIL SERVICES

1410 150th Rd. * Yates Center, Kansas 66783 (620) 212-0752

Operator License #: 9267 APl #: 15-003-26140-00-00
Operator: JRC Oil Company, Inc. Lease: Daniel
Address: PO Box 426 Garnett, KS 66032 Well #: DM-15
Phone: (785) 448-8112 Spud Date: 5/5/14 Completed: 5/6/14
Contractor License: 32079 Location:  NE/NE/NW of 4-21S5-21F
T.D.: 793 T.D. of Pipe: 790 Size: 2.875” 334 Feet From North
Surface Pipe Size: 7" Depth: 21’ 2065 Feet From West
Kind of Well: Enh. Rec. County: Anderson |
LOG
Thickness Strata From To Thickness Strata From To
4 Soil 0 4 5 Lime 525 530
7 Clay 4 11 22 Shale 530 552
10 Shale 11 21 2 Lime 552 554
26 Lime 21 47 17 Shale 554 571
55 Shale 47 102 2 Lime 571 573
7 Lime 102 109 4 Shale 573 577
15 Shale 109 124 10 Lime 577 587
9 Lime 124 133 15 Shale 587 602
7 Shale 133 140 24 Oil Sand 602 626
40 Lime 140 180 116 Shale 626 742
5 Shale/Black Shale 180 185 5 Qil Sand 742 747
22 Lime 185 207 2 Coal 747 749
7 Shale/Black Shale 207 214 44 Shale 749 793
20 Lime 214 234
164 Shale 234 398
4 Lime 398 402 T.D. 793
6 Shale 402 408 T.D. of Pipe 790
4 Lime 408 412
7 Shale 412 419
10 Lime 419 429
25 Shale 429 454
3 Lime 454 457
15 Shale 457 472
10 Lime 472 482
6 Shale 482 488
2 Lime 488 490
7 Shale 490 497
3 Lime 497 500
25 Shale 500 525




